
« Wednesday, December 22 ¢
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070soa cosese
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Two Guitars
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
10.0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
411.0 Men and Maids of Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. OQ Midday Musicale
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping (Cherry)1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer (final
broadcast)
2.15 Jo Stafford
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Fashion
News; Housewives’ Recipe Quiz; Meetthe Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club Notices
Continental Varieties4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Piano Playtime4.15 Bing Crosby and the Andrews
Sisters
4.30 Variety on Record5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens5.45 Evening Star: Eddie Arnold

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 With a Festive Flavour
5 Chorus of Strings
0 N.Z. Artists on Record

6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Reserved
7.45 The Marksmen
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Reserved
8.45 Black Lightning9.0 Theatre Royal
9.32 Cricket
9.47 World Library of Popular Classics
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Mode for Moderns
12. 0 Close down

27 Daas eit bgt306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices :9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt
9.30 Baritone Ballads
9.45 Orchestral Music10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 e Layton Story
10.45 ortia Faces Life
11. O© Musical Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Music Menu
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping
1.30 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer (last
broadcast)
2.15 Joan Hammond

;
;

2.30 Women's Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk by Ngita Woodhouse; Fashion
News; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 Fred Astaire and Partners
4. 0 Light Fingers
4.15 Charlies Sweet’s Orchestra
4.30 Anne Shelton
4.45 Musical Moments
5. 0 Hawaii Calls
~-~CmB.1B Continental Cocktail
5.30 Tony Martin
5.45 Boston Pops Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunes °7:8 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 Rosemary Clooney
8.30 David Rose’s Orchestra
8.45 Passer By
8. 0 Theatre Royal9.32 Cricket
9.45 Diana Decker
10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m,
6. Oa.m. Topo’ the Morning Tunes
7. 0 Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Out of Doors, Junior
8.18 Tempo Bright
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Housework Harmonies

Doctor Paul
The Movie Magazine

:The Layton Story y

Portia Faces Life :

Morning Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Music
p.m. Christmas ShoppingAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer (final

broadcast) :

Women’s Hour: Fashion News;
"Meet the Mansons-30 Ray Martin’s Orchestra
3.45 Jan Peerce
oO Grouping the Instruments4.15 Songs from Show Boat and!
ponents Marietta4. Frank Cordell with the Orchestra
Golden Gate Quartette
Christmas Session
ice Cream Quiz ;

Hawaiiana ;

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Charles Williams’s Concert Orches-tra
6.15 Florence George and Kathryn.
Grayson
6.30 Play to Me, Gipsy
6.45 Kullman and Crooks7 © Scoop the Pool
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Rivertown8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Norrie Paramor and his Orchestra
8.30 Victor Mixed Chorus
8.45 Johnny Napoleon9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.32 Cricket10. 0 Music, Mirth and Melody
10.30 Contraband :

11. 0 Music from the Ballroom
12. 0 Close down

47B ger ae
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Dawey)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Meredith Scandal
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Variety Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shoppers1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer(final broadcast)2.15 Melody Rendezvous2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory);Homemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Mansons
‘0 Afternoon Musicale0 Serenades
5 The Tuneful Twenties
Meet Billy MayRhythm of the RangePopular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
You Can’t Win
Three Roads to DestinyReserved
Reserved
The Cat Scratches
Theatre RoyalCricket
Armchair Melodies
Open Road
Dancing Room OnlyContraband
Comedy Corner
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 mm
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands9.45 Singing Stars: Vic Damone10.0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 The Story of Stephen Gray10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent :

11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaretisaac)
11.30 Music from Operetta12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 British Variety Stars2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), Dark Abyss;Film and Theatre News; Hints Exchange3.30 Welsh Choirs3.45 The London Promenade Orchestra4.0 Melodies from Mexico4.15 Milt Herth Trio4.30 The Jesters
4.45 At the Keyboard: Peter Kreuder5. 0 Harfy Owens and his Royal HawaiianHote! Orchestra
5.15 Piano Accordion Bands5.30 Vocal Duettists5.45 Benny Strong’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Light Variety7. 0 Rod Craig7.15 Question Mark
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer
7.45 1 Spy8. 0 David’s Children8.15 Mystery Stable8.30 Richard Crooks (tenor)
8.45 Tudor Princess9. 0 Nightbeat ;9.32 Cricket
9.45 Light Orchestras and Instrumen-talists10.0 Box 13
10.30 Close downSS,

CRICKET. «+|
A review of the day's play in the|
second Test, M.C.C. v. Australia, at Sydney,|
by Eric Bedser, will be broadcast by Com- |mercial stations at 9.32 p.m.

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent |direct to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,
{Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months, |

10/-. }

All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be eaewithout permission.

At 10 o’clock every Wednesday even-
ing, 2ZA presents "Box Thirteen," a
series of self-contained half-hour plays
starring Alan Ladd as Dan Holiday,
the author, who, in order to obtain
material for his books, advertises for
adventure and gets it,nnrr rae cere ee
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